
Description DATE PATH LPA DPA ICS GLOBE MUSEUM TAPESTRY
District FTE 93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      93,513.00                      
District QBE Earnings 760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     760,353,944.00$     
Less Local 5 Mills (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   
Net QBE Earnings 572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     572,794,346.00$     

District Pupil Transportation 11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        11,324,504.00$        
District Nursing Services 2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           2,276,309.00$           
Total QBE Earnings 586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     586,395,159.00$     

Local Charter Supplement 558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                558,172.00$                
Total Funding on Allotment Sheet 586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     586,953,331.00$     

411100 AD VALOREM TAXES 963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     963,196,970.89$     
411210 OTHER SALES TAXES 6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           6,000,000.00$           
411900 OTHER TAXES 3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           3,300,000.00$           
411910 TITLE AD VALOREM TAX (T 35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        35,000,000.00$        
415000 INVESTMENT INCOME 17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        17,500,000.00$        
453000 SALE/COMP - FIXED ASSET 100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                100,000.00$                
Less Local 5 Mills (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   (187,559,598.00)$   
Total Local Funding Budgeted 837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     837,537,372.89$     

Site FTE 766.00                             407.00                             263.00                             525.00                             537.00                             1,100.00                         593.00                             301.00                             
Site QBE Earnings 5,639,141.22$           2,867,187.88$           1,934,204.43$           4,312,227.37$           4,162,713.17$           8,854,720.83$           5,089,828.40$           3,000,508.52$           
Less Local 5 Mills (1,138,488.00)$         (617,821.00)$              (400,627.00)$              (880,781.00)$              (904,410.00)$              (1,755,745.00)$         (1,072,840.00)$         (578,245.00)$              
Net Site QBE Earnings 4,500,653.22$           2,249,366.88$           1,533,577.43$           3,431,446.37$           3,258,303.17$           7,098,975.83$           4,016,988.40$           2,422,263.52$           

Central Admin Cost $70,375.00 $37,396.00 $24,168.00 $48,224.00 $49,334.00 $101,062.00 $54,479.00 $27,654.00
5% Exclusion (3,518.75)$                    (1,869.80)$                    (1,208.40)$                    (2,411.20)$                    (2,466.70)$                    (5,053.10)$                    (2,723.95)$                    (1,382.70)$                    
Total State to Charter 5,635,622.47$           2,865,318.08$           1,932,996.03$           4,309,816.17$           4,160,246.47$           8,849,667.73$           5,087,104.45$           2,999,125.82$           

0.9334057%
Revenue Quotient 0.007411841 0.0037684 0.002542232 0.005668171 0.00547146 0.011638879 0.006690443 0.003944381
Proportionate Share of Local Funding 6,207,693.77$           3,156,176.14$           2,129,214.20$           4,747,305.05$           4,582,552.54$           9,747,996.34$           5,603,495.75$           3,303,566.68$           
Proportionate Share of Transportation 83,935.42$                   42,675.27$                   28,789.51$                   64,189.23$                   61,961.57$                   131,804.53$                75,765.94$                   44,668.16$                   
Proportionate Share of Nursing 16,871.64$                   8,578.04$                      5,786.91$                      12,902.51$                   12,454.73$                   26,493.69$                   15,229.51$                   8,978.63$                      
Safety and Security Grant Per School 47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   47,165.00$                   
Local Charter Supplement $95,182.50 $50,573.46 $32,680.15 $65,236.04 $66,727.15 $136,685.04 $73,685.66 $37,402.00
Other
Total Local / Other to Charter 6,450,848.33$           3,305,167.91$           2,243,635.77$           4,936,797.82$           4,770,861.00$           10,090,144.60$        5,815,341.87$           3,441,780.47$           

Total Site Earnings 12,086,470.80$        6,170,485.99$           4,176,631.79$           9,246,614.00$           8,931,107.47$           18,939,812.33$        10,902,446.32$        6,440,906.29$           
Less 3% Management / Shared Services (362,594.12)$              (185,114.58)$              (125,298.95)$              (277,398.42)$              (267,933.22)$              (568,194.37)$              (327,073.39)$              (193,227.19)$              
Net Site Earnings 11,723,876.68$        5,985,371.41$           4,051,332.84$           8,969,215.58$           8,663,174.24$           18,371,617.96$        10,575,372.93$        6,247,679.10$           
Base Monthly (Amendment #2) 976,989.72$                498,780.95$                337,611.07$                747,434.63$                721,931.19$                1,530,968.16$           881,281.08$                520,639.93$                
Base Monthly (Initial) 945,220.83$                486,317.76$                331,129.01$                725,532.59$                703,771.97$                1,483,910.23$           839,655.89$                500,697.74$                

July 2025 945,220.83$                486,317.76$                331,129.01$                725,532.59$                703,771.97$                1,483,910.23$           839,655.89$                500,697.74$                
August 2025 945,220.83$                486,317.76$                331,129.01$                725,532.59$                703,771.97$                1,483,910.23$           839,655.89$                500,697.74$                
September 2025 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
October 2025 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
November 2025 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
December 2025 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
January 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
February 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
March 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
April 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
May 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
June 2026 983,343.50$                501,273.59$                338,907.48$                751,815.04$                725,563.03$                1,540,379.75$           889,606.11$                524,628.36$                
July 2026
August 2026
September 2026
Total Payments: 11,723,876.68$        5,985,371.41$           4,051,332.84$           8,969,215.58$           8,663,174.24$           18,371,617.96$        10,575,372.93$        6,247,679.10$           
Difference (Payments Remaining): -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   
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